Memorial Marco Pantani

| 2021

procyclingstats.com

18/09/2021 | 191km |

1 Astana- Premler Tech
1. =

3. =ARANBURU Alex

5 KUDUS Merhawi

6. WHNBATTISTELLA Samuele
7. L IBOAROMantete—

DS: MARTINELLI Giuseppe

5 UAE Team Emirates

41. k=MIRZA-Yousif—

42, BMRIABUSHENKO Atexandr—
43. WHULISSI Diego

44, EHCOSTARUi—

45. == GAVRIAFernando—

46. WHCOVI Alessandro

47. WLHETRENTIN Matteo

DS: MARZANO Marco

9 EOLO-Kometa

81. WNBEHLETFFHManuet—
82. WNGAVAZZFrancesco—
83. WHNALBANESE Vincenzo
84. WNBAIS Davide

85. WHNFORTUNATO Lorenzo
86. =t CHRISTIAN Mark

87. = HERNAIZ Vicente—
DS: ZANATTA Stefano

13 Italy

121. i i DE MARCHI Alessandro
122. LESBARAGLI Kristian
123. LEPICCOLO Andrea

124, L i BELLERMichaet—
125. i i DAPPORTO Davide—
126. i I CALZON-Watter—

127. LN FEDEL-Alessandro—
DS: AMADORI Marino

17 General Store - Essegibi -
F.Lli Curia

161. I I MARTINtDavide—
162. LiPOZZAEttore—
163. LI FOSINRiccardo—
165. I I BASEGGIO-Matteo—
166. BN LUCCA Riccardo

DS: FURLAN Giorgio

21 Tirol KTM Cycling Team
201.
202.
203.
204.
205. ==

206. ™= STEINHAUSER-Georg—
207. == ENGEEHARD T Fetix—
DS: PUPP Thomas

§§§§§

43 starting

2 Bahrain - Victorious

11. EmNOVAKDomen—

12. "= PADUNMark—

13. —PERNSTEINER Hermann
14. ZEWILLIAMS Stephen

15. WNCOLBRELLI Sonny

DS: VOLPI Alberto

6 Androni Giocattoli -
Sidermec

51. WHERAVANELLI Simone
52. WHEHRICOtuca—
53. ==RESTREPO Jhonatan

3

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.

INEOS Grenadiers

I EMOSCON Gianni

== GOLAS Michat—

= CASTROVIEjOJonathan—
2% GEOGHEGAN HART Tao
== SOSAtvénRamiro—

I B PUCCIO Salvatore

DS: RASCH Gabriel

7 Bardiani-CSF-Faizane

61.
62.

54. wia CEPEDA Jefferson-Alexander— 65

55. WHBAIS Mattia

56. EETESFATSION Natnael
57. ==MUNOZ Daniel

DS: SPEZIALETT! Alessandro

10 Euskaltel - Euskadi
91. = C€UADRADO Unai—
92. Z=MARTIN Gotzon
93. = ANGULO Antonio
94, = BALLARINtker—
95. = BRAVO-Garikoitz—
96. =tLOBATOJuanjosé—
97. = JUARISTHFxomin—

DS: ECHAVARRI David

14 Amore & Vita - Prodir
132. LN FZZAMarco—

133. LN SENN-Manuet—
134. LITOTOPaoto—

135. i EEASSARA-Giacomo—
136. i i BENEDETFHMattia—
137. LN PIRAZZStefano—
DS: ZAMPARELLA Marco

18 Giotti Victoria - Savini Due
171. K i DHMAEmMIt—

172. i NONESTHEmanuete—

173. LI GUARDINt-Andrea—

175. L i BROGHAdriano—

176. == YUSTREKristianjavier—
177. LN FHOSHuri—

DS: GIULIANI Stefano

22 Work Service Marchiol
Vega

211. L I GARAVAGHA Glacomo—

212. LN COLOMBORatt—

213. L i ZANBRtFrancesco—

214. LN DIBENEDETTO Stefano—

215. LI BURCHIOFederico—

216. LN REBELLIN-Davide—

217. LI BORTOLUZZt-Giovanni—

DS: CONTE Biagio

66.
67.

i GABBURO Davide
LN FIORELLI Filippo

BN COVILI Luca

I I CARBONt-Giovanni—
L HZANA Filippo

LI MAGLIFitippo—

DS: REVERBERI Roberto

11 TotalEnergies

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

LI BURGAUDEAU Mathieu
1L GENtEZ Alexandre—
= DEtAPARTE Victor—
LEDOUBEY Fabien

LB GRELLIER Fabien
LEFERRON Valentin

= RODRIGUEZ €ristian—

DS: GENAUZEAU Benoit

15 Beltrami TSA - Tre Colli

141.

142,
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

I I BEPRETTO Davide—
I N PESENTHThomas—
i I FREDDBI-Matteo—

LI PARISHNHNicoto—

i i CHIARIederico—
LI GRENDENE-Marco—
WLN CRETTHuca—

DS: MAINI Orlando

19 Mg.K Vis VPM

181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.

LI PENCEDANO-Nicoto—
ull WRIGHT Paut—

I I CAROLLO Francesco—
i SAEVIETTHNiccoto—

I I MARTINELLH-Edoardo—
LI DRAGHI-Guido—

DS: TORRESI Floriano

23 WSA KTM Graz

221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.

— SALZMANNjodok—
— GOTZINGER Vatentin—
— GRATZER Atexander—

DS: RESL Christoph

4 Movistar Team

31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

— PEDRERO-Antonio—
== RUBIO Einer

LN VILLELLA Davide

= SAMFFIER Sergio—

LN CATALDO Dario

= CARRETEROHéctor—
= SOLER Marc

DS: SCIANDRI Maximilian

8 Burgos - BH

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

= OKAMIKA Ander

DS: GANDIA Alexis

12 Vini Zabu

111.

112.
113.
114.

115.
116.
117.

I HAEEHHAtessandro—
L BHRENZOAndrea—
LHZARDINI Edoardo
L ORRICO Davide—
3 SEHNETERJoab—

I I FERRI-Gregorio—

DS: FRASSI Francesco

16 D'Amico - UM Tools

151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.

I I NESHNfeotas—

I B SEAMBesnik—

I I ROBERFHuca—

LI SMARZARO Dantet—
== Bt-¥tMaksym—

== PERIC Vojistav—

I I QUARTUCCHorenzo—

DS: CODOL Massimo

20 Team Colpack Ballan

191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.

I H UMBRIGidas—

= GOMEZ Nicotas David—
I I PLEBANtNicota—

I I MARTINELLH-Alessio—
LEGAZZOLI Michele

I VERREAlessandro—

I QUARANTA Samuet—

DS: BEVILACQUA Antonio

24 Zalf Euromobil Fior

231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.

I I VERZARiccardo—

I FACCOAtessio—

I E FARESIN-Edoardo—
I I ZURLOMatteo—

I GAND1N-Stefano—

I8 ZAMBANINI Edoardo

DS: FARESIN Gianni




